sr_no

10

11

12

13

List of Roll Numbers for the post of Junior accountant (Code-460) Examination on 25.02.2016 atc 10 AM to 12 NOON

appl_no

700945

744868

727322

271953

702036

536970

674259

208000

624177

658943

226132

681281

disname

Shimla

Shimla

Shimla

Shimla

Mandi

Hamirpur

Shimla

Kangra

Kangra

Kangra

Solan

Hamirpur

candname

MAMTA

RAGHAV
SHARMA

VIRENDER
CHAUHAN

VIJAY DHIMAN

KAMLESH
KUJMAR

DINESH
KUMAR

MUKESH
KUMAR

SHIVANI

RENU DEVI

BIR SINGH

NISHANT

RAGHUWANSHI

DEEPAK
SHARMA

fname

LAL SINGH

OP SHARMA

BASANT LAL

CHAUHAN

BISHAN
SINGH

AMAR SINGH

JULFI RAM

DYALU RAM

KULDEEP

KUMAR

FAQUIR

CHAND

BIKRAM JIT

RAJU RAM

HANS RAJ

dob
6/12/1987

6/14/1989

2/20/1987

5/8/1981

9/23/1982

2/1/1979

10/26/1983

7/17/1992

4/10/1979

3/1/1986

12/20/1994

5/28/1990

cathame

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

subcatname

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

ROLLNO cname

495054

495085

495123

495116

495041

495027

495065

495107

495094

495018

495070

495022

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

252126

704819

735496

235558

541478

622278

639745

609664

624997

689712

635028

623786

644254

Mandi

Sirmour

Shimla

Mandi

Mandi

Kangra

Kullu

Bilaspur

Hamirpur

Kangra

Mandi

Kullu

Bilaspur

LATA KUMARI

SHANU
MOHINDRA

POONAM
KUMARI

SANDEEP
KUMAR

HARISH
KUMAR

GAURAV

GAURAV
SHARMA

NEERAJ KANT

PANKAJ
KUMAR

VISHAL SAINI

POONAM
SHARMA

VIJENDER
KUMAR

MEENASHI

CHETU
KUMARI

DEVINDER
MOHINDRA

CHET RAM

TARA
CHAND

GANGA RAM

DHANI RAM

KARTIK
SHARMA

RAM
PRAKASH

PARKASH
CHAND

JAGDISH
CHAND

BISHAMBER
DASS

AMAR
CHAND

SUKH DEV

6/15/1989

1/29/1989

5/8/1977

9/2/1986

3/29/1985

1/20/1985

9/21/1991

7/24/1991

8/24/1992

5/29/1988

9/20/1983

5/3/1989

6/3/1992

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

495050

495104

495077

495095

495037

495029

495030

495068

495072

495124

495079

495120

495060

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

216870

616821

233289

689990

670111

266790

768731

562739

225572

633075

227019

744607

628501

Kangra

Mandi

Solan

Kangra

Hamirpur

Kangra

Shimla

Kullu

Sirmour

Mandi

Kangra

Una

Bilaspur

MANOJ KUMAR
PANJLA

VIKAS

BHAGESH
SHARMA

SURESH SINGH

SUNNY
THAKUR

PARDEEP
KUMAR

PREETI
SHARMA

GOVIND

PRAKASH
CHAND

GOPAL
KRISHAN

ANUPAM
CHAUDHARY

YASH PAL

AJAY SINGH
KUNDAL

oM
PARKASH

DIWAN
CAHAND

GOPAL
SHARMA

DEVINDER
SINGH

HAKIM
CHAND

SAWROOP
CHAND

PREM
CHAND

NATHU RAM

BHADUR
SINGH

UTTAM
SINGH

SWAROOP
SINGH

TILAK PAL

PYARE
SINGH

10/15/1984

11/18/1992

5/20/1992

2/28/1986

2/18/1991

11/9/1982

7/13/1991

10/29/1988

1/8/1988

5/19/1995

6/29/1988

10/12/1991

6/7/1992

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

495059

495121

495016

495110

495109

495075

495082

495035

495081

495034

495011

495125

495006

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

629161

706492

722665

620321

607917

705793

634950

603620

595713

138291

595809

537023

706491

Kangra

Bilaspur

Kangra

Kangra

Hamirpur

Kangra

Mandi

Hamirpur

Kullu

Hamirpur

Mandi

Bilaspur

Bilaspur

GOVIND
KAUSHAL

SAPNA
SHARMA

RAJAT

AJAY KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

VIJAY PAL
SINGH

KUSHUM
THAKUR

SEEMA DEVI

NARENDER
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

GHANSHAYAM

SHIVALI

GAUTAM

INDU BALA

HARDEEP
SINGH

AMRIT
SHARMA

INDER
KUAMR

PRADEEP
KUMAR

DALBIR
SINGH

PRATAP
CHAND

KAHAN
SINGH

BALAK RAM

BIDHI
CHAND

BHARAT RAJ

PREM SINGH

PARBODH
KUMAR

HANSH RAJ
SHARMA

3/20/1993

10/29/1994

8/8/1980

11/7/1981

12/3/1991

1/23/1980

2/13/1984

12/24/1990

7/9/1991

5/26/1989

3/1/1985

1/26/1991

8/3/1988

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

495036

495101

495087

495001

495056

495119

495049

495103

495067

495014

495033

495106

495038

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



54

55

56

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

192831

580753

718284

684359

636590

641530

694824

537155

706527

702177

229744

695090

274809

Bilaspur

Kangra

Shimla

Kangra

Kangra

Mandi

Hamirpur

Bilaspur

Bilaspur

Mandi

Kangra

Hamirpur

Kangra

KEWAL SINGH

REKHA
KATOCH

SANJEEV
KUMAR

RAHUL
MINOCHA

SURJIT KUMAR

MOHINDER
KUMAR

MONIKA
SHARMA

AMKUSH
KUMAR

ARTI DEVI

DEVEN
THAKUR

PUSHPINDER
KUMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SOHAN
SINGH

PARDESH
KATOCH

DILA RAM
JISHTU

RAM
MINOCHA

CHANDU LAL
SIPEAYA

MEHATAB
SINGH

KULDEEP
CHAND

KRISHAN
RAM

RUP LAL
SHARMA

KULDEEP
THAKUR

MOHAN LAL

BALBINDER
SINGH

HARNAM
SINGH

5/5/1991

5/4/1988

4/29/1985

3/15/1980

1/2/1976

3/8/1982

8/2/1992

3/10/1992

4/28/1981

2/5/1981

10/4/1976

5/29/1990

7/6/1978

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

IRDP

UNRESERVED

IRDP

WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

495044

495093

495098

495086

495111

495061

495064

495008

495013

495025

495084

495090

495099

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

258969

148912

692213

222458

610301

232105

704831

266699

275382

705010

688149

625256

706458

Kangra

Hamirpur

Solan

Solan

Mandi

Una

Sirmour

Kangra

Kullu

Sirmour

Mandi

Una

Bilaspur

VARUN

YASH PAL

PRABHA
SHARMA

DALEEP
KUMAR

KAMLESH
KUMAR

MAHESH

KUMAR

LIYAKAT ALI

SANJAY PATIL

RAJESHWARI

MANISHA

THAKUR

MANOJ KUMAR

SHASHI BALA

POOJA KUMARI

PARMA
NAND

RAMESH
CHAND

OP SHARMA

SHANKAR
LAL

INDER
SINGH
THAKUUR

RANDOL
SINGH

MOHD
YASEEN

GOKHI RAM

LAL SINGH

RAJENDER
THAKUR

HEM RAJ

SUBHASH
CHAND

MEHAR
SINGH

11/14/1990

4/21/1989

11/30/1983

9/6/1988

6/2/1982

11/22/1991

3/15/1983

10/17/1980

9/10/1991

12/14/1990

11/11/1982

3/26/1989

2/5/1992

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

OBC

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

495113

495126

495080

495020

495042

495053

495051

495096

495091

495055

495058

495105

495076

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

705903

691288

650911

233521

679070

538584

222539

669031

636521

254464

704401

232768

633117

Mandi

Mandi

Solan

Shimla

Solan

Kangra

Solan

Sirmour

Kangra

Hamirpur

Hamirpur

Bilaspur

Mandi

VED PARKASH

CHETAN

AJAY KUMAR

RAJEESH
KASHYAP

VIJAY KUMAR

ANKUSH
THAPA

MOHINDER
KUMAR

MONIKA
CHAUHAN

TRILOK SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

KRISHNA
KUMARI

PANKAJ
KUMAR

KHEM SINGH

NARYAN
DASS

MAN SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR

RAM
KASHYAP

NARENDER
KUMAR

DHAN SUR

KARAM
CHAND

DEV RAJ
CHAUHAN

ONKAR
SINGH

KISHAN
DYAL

DALIP SINGH

RAMESH
CHAND

TAVINDER
SINGH

10/28/1988

9/11/1984

1/1/1985

10/28/1981

12/17/1994

9/14/1992

7/9/1991

9/22/1986

2/26/1979

9/4/1980

9/19/1982

9/25/1992

5/23/1992

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

SPORTSPERSON

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

495114

495019

495003

495088

495118

495010

495062

495063

495112

495002

495047

495073

495045

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

226899

705263

675640

220061

650841

243963

255148

745484

681299

613843

745020

689105

279714

Kangra

Shimla

Kangra

Solan

Solan

Hamirpur

Hamirpur

Hamirpur

Mandi

Kangra

Shimla

Mandi

Shimla

MUMTAJ BIBI

NIKITA VERMA

DINESH SINGH

BHUPINDER
JAISWAL

AMBIKA
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR

POONAM
KUMARI

VINOD KUAMR

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

SANJEEV
KUMAR

AJAY SHARMA

DHARMENDER
KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

BASHIR
MUHAMMAD

ROSHAN LAL

RAJINDER
SINGH

KR JAISWAL

AMAR
CHAND
SHARMA

BALWANT
SINGH

ROSHAN LAL

DALIP SINGH

TULSI RAM

DALIP
CHAND

BHAJNA
SHARMA

SUBHASH
CHAND

BANKA RAM

4/21/1988

10/3/1992

3/26/1992

12/27/1981

6/4/1991

7/23/1978

7/20/1992

1/7/1989

5/30/1993

6/24/1976

12/4/1994

12/21/1981

10/4/1985

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

495066

495069

495028

495017

495007

495004

495078

495122

495083

495097

495005

495026

495057

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

627705

745269

730996

622252

669089

751963

609644

623242

211586

686083

603805

673740

748242

Kangra

Hamirpur

Shimla

Kangra

Sirmour

Shimla

Bilaspur

Mandi

Kangra

Kullu

Hamirpur

Solan

Solan

DEEPANSHU
SHUKLA

KULDEEP
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

KAMLESH
KUMAR

DEEPAK
KUMAR

ARAVIDUTT

PANKAJ
KUMAR

SUNNY
BHARDWAJ

RAJNISH

GEETA

BALJEET
SINGH

GAURAV
THAKUR

SANTOSH
KUMAR

NIRMAL
KANT

HARI RAM
SHARMA

KISHORI LAL
KAUNDIL

LEKH
CHAND

oM
PARKASH

HET RAM

DILWAR
SINGH

KALYAN
SINGH

BALBIR
SINGH

CHAMAN LAL

PRITHI
CHAND

RAJENDER
KUMAR

MED RAM

5/22/1988

1/27/1988

6/3/1979

12/26/1992

1/21/1976

1/6/1990

8/19/1988

11/14/1993

9/7/1992

9/14/1990

8/2/1987

10/2/1991

4/13/1988

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

495023

495048

495117

495043

495021

495012

495071

495108

495092

495032

495015

495031

495100

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

39

57

716439

712966

275194

620326

703291

229066

695408

699253

650838

769659

Mandi

Mandi

Kangra

Kangra

Mandi

Hamirpur

Shimla

Solan

Solan

Hamirpur

KRANTI

PANKAJ

SHARMA

DEEPIKA

LUCKY

SAROJ KUMARI

ANKUSH

DHIMAN

VIJAY

JAIMALA

KAJAL THAKUR

RAJEEV
SHARMA

SHAANTI
SWAROOP

PREM
CHAND

TRILOK
CHAND

BANKU RAM

TULSI RAM

JAI DEV

PREM RAJ

DHIMAN
SINGH

ISHWAR
DASS
THAKUR

HOSHIAR
SINGH

6/1/1984

7/22/1992

12/20/1993

2/27/1982

10/25/1993

5/9/1992

3/30/1992

12/2/1991

7/23/1990

3/27/1983

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SPORTSPERSON 495046

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

495074

495024

495052

495102

495009

495115

495039

495040

495089

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



